Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: GIRARD TWP TRST

Candidate Name

JOHN E BOSTON (DEM)
VERA C PRATT (DEM)

ELVIN E WELLER (DEM)
MARCELLA B WELLER (DEM)

Precinct: GIRARD 1

Candidate Name

VERA C PRATT (DEM)

JOHN E BOSTON (DEM)
MARCELLA B WELLER (DEM)
ELVIN E WELLER (DEM)

Precinct: GIRARD 2

Candidate Name

JOHN E BOSTON (DEM)
VERA C PRATT (DEM)

ELVIN E WELLER (DEM)
MARCELLA B WELLER (DEM)

Total Votes
623
608
535
525

Total Votes
199
191
167
163

Total Votes
432
409
372
358

Vote %
27.19
26.54
23.35
22.92

Vote %
27.64
26.53
23.19
22.64

Vote %
27.5
26.03
23.68
22.79

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

